
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                            ACCOMODATION  RATES 

                                      Season 2026 
#                          Period                                         Weekly rate                                   Daily rate  

P1        22.12.2025. - 11.01.2026.                           14.000€                                        2.000€ 

P2        12.01.2026. - 12.04.2026.                             7.350€                                        1.050€ 

P3        13.04.2026. - 31.05.2026.                             8.050€                                        1.150€ 

P4        01.06.2026. - 20.09.2026.                             9.450€                                        1.350€ 

P5        21.09.2026. - 25.10.2026.                             8.050€                                        1.150€ 

P6        26.10.2026. - 20.12.2026.                             7.350€                                        1.050€ 

P7        21.12.2026. - 10.01.2027.                           14.000€                                        2.000€ 

An additional fee of 65€ per day applies for each pet. 

VAT and city tax are included in the price. 

Minimum stay of 3 nights. For reservations under 7 days, a cleaning fee of 600€ is applicable. 

The security deposit is 2000€ payable in cash. 

In the period from December  22.2025. to January 11.2026. and from December 21.2026. to 

January 10.2027. , a minimum stay of 4 nights. 

These rates are valid from 01.09.2025 

                                                                             Carolus d.o.o. 

                                                   Slanovečka cesta 187 , 10040 Zagreb , Croatia 

                                     IBAN: HR6023400091110749738    SWIFT: PBZGHR2X 

 


